SHEET INDEX

ARCHITECTURAL:

A1l EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A2 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A3 FIRST FLOOR PLAN

A4  WALKOUT BASEMENT PLAN
A5 ROOFPLAN

A6  FOUNDATION PLAN

A7 FIRST FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

A8  CEILING FRAMING PLAN
A9  ROOF FRAMING PLAN

A10 BUILDING SECTIONS

A11 BUILDING SECTIONS

A12 BUILDING DETAILS
ELECTRICAL:

E1 1ST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
E2 BASEMENT ELECTRICAL PLAN

FIRST FLOOR :
WALK OUT BASEMENT:
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE:

GARAGE:
FRONT PORCH:
REAR DECK:

1,745 SF

870 SF

2,615 SF

735 SF

240 SF
257 SF

MASTER BATROOM

LALNIRY ROOM
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