SHEET INDEX	
ARCHITECTURAL:	
A1 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS	
A2 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS	
A3 FIRST FLOOR PLAN	
A4 WALKOUT BASEMENT PLAN	
A5 ROOF PLAN	
A6 FOUNDATION PLAN	
A7 FIRST FLOOR FRAMING PLAN	
A8 CEILING FRAMING PLAN	
A9 ROOF FRAMING PLAN	
A10 BUILDING SECTIONS	
A11 BUILDING SECTIONS	
A12 BUILDING DETAILS	
ELECTRICAL:	
E1 1ST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN	
E2 BASEMENT ELECTRICAL PLAN	
FIRST FLOOR :	1,745 SF
WALK OUT BASEMENT:	870 SF
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE:	2,615 SF
GARAGE:	735 SF
FRONT PORCH:	240 SF
REAR DECK:	257 SF

